At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
513
23
Ti

• DPDT, 5A at 250VAC
• Transistor 100mA at 30VDC
Ordering information
Accessories
Specifications
Output Number of pins Supply voltage Time range Operating mode Order code
Relay DPDT 11 100 to 240 VAC/100 to 125 VDC 0.05 s to 300 h ON-delay, flicker OFF start,
flicker ON start, signal ON/
OFF-delay, signal OFF-delay,
interval
H3CR-A 100-240AC/100-125DC
24 to 48 VAC/12 to 48 VDC H3CR-A 24-48AC/12-48DC
Transistor 24 to 48 VAC/12 to 48 VDC 0.05 s to 300 h H3CR-AS 24-48AC/12-48DC
Relay DPDT 8 100 to 240 VAC/100 to 125 VDC 0.05 s to 300 h ON-delay, flicker ON start,
interval, one-shot
H3CR-A8 100-240AC/100-125DC
24 to 48 VAC/12 to 48 VDC H3CR-A8 24-48AC/12-48DC
Transistor 24 to 48 VAC/12 to 48 VDC 0.05 s to 300 h H3CR-A8S 24-48AC/12-48DC
Relay SPDT 100 to 240 VAC/100 to 125 VDC H3CR-A8E 100-240AC/100-125DC
24 to 48 VAC/VDC H3CR-A8E 24-48AC/DC
Relay DPDT 11 100 to 240 VAC 0.05 s to 30 h Flicker OFF start H3CR-F 100-240AC
24 VAC/VDC H3CR-F 24AC/DC
8 100 to 240 VAC H3CR-F8 100-240AC
24 VAC/VDC H3CR-F8 24AC/DC
11 100 to 240 VAC 0.05 s to 30 h Flicker ON start H3CR-FN 100-240AC
24 VAC/VDC H3CR-FN 24AC/DC
8 100 to 240 VAC H3CR-F8N 100-240AC
24 VAC/VDC H3CR-F8N 24AC/DC
Time-limit contact and
instantaneous contact
100 to 120 VAC Star-delta H3CR-G8EL 100-120AC
200 to 240 VAC H3CR-G8EL 200-240AC
DPDT 8 100 to 120 VAC 0.05 to 12 s Power OFF-delay H3CR-H8LS 100-120AC
200 to 240 VAC H3CR-H8LS 200-240AC
24 VAC/VDC H3CR-H8LS 24AC/DC
100 to 120 VAC 0.05 to 12 m H3CR-H8LM 100-120AC
200 to 240 VAC H3CR-H8LM 200-240AC
24 VAC/VDC H3CR-H8LM 24AC/DC
Name/specifications Order code
Flush-mounting adapter Y92F-30